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

H O L L Y W O O D  H I L L S ,  C A

2 BD •  2  BA •  1,9 65 SQF T •  14 ,818 SQ F T LOT

OFFERED AT $1,30 0,0 0 0

John Steiner    (310) 666-1454    DRE 01102454
Joan Yarfitz    (213) 610-4448    DRE 00708625

1 0 5 6  7 T H  S T R E E T

S A N T A  M O N I C A ,  C A

2 BD •  2.5  BA •  1,4 49 SQF T

OFFERED AT $1,19 9,0 0 0

Sandra Miller    (310) 616-6213    DRE 01446377
Taryn Violé    (310) 384-9451    DRE 02034711

1 3 6 6  P A L I S A D E S  B E A C H  R O A D

S A N T A  M O N I C A ,  C A

3 BD •  2  BA •  1,18 4 SQF T

OFFERED AT $15,50 0/mo

Andrea Martin    (310) 720-7187    DRE 01213908
Sarah Murphy    (310) 904-8473    DRE 02017776

   B R O K E R ’ S  O P E N   |   T U E S D A Y  1 1 A M - 2 P M
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1 1  M O D E R N  V I E W  R E S I D E N C E S 

3 and 4 bedrooms Residences ranging from  2,000 - 2,700 sq. ft. with approx. up to 500 sq. ft. roof top patios 
featuring outdoor kitchens, panoramic views of Hollywood Sign, Downtown LA,  Hollywood Hills & City 
Lights. Four unique floor plans, this residential development is created to meet the highest expectations: 
“Control 4” smart-home technology, open floor plans with high ceilings, chef’s kitchens for sophisticated 
entertaining.

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, This is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square 
footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources and the buyer is advised 
to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals.

733 No. Gramercy Place Hollywood, CA 90038
from $1,349,000

•  S W E E P I N G  V I E W S 

•  H O L L Y W O O D  S I G N

•  D O W N T O W N  L A

•  G R I F F I T H  P A R K  O B S E R VAT O R Y

•  M A S S I V E  R O O F T O P  P AT I O S 

•  O U T D O O R  K I T C H E N S

•  2  C A R  AT TA C H E D  G A R A G E S

•  C O N T R O L  4  S M A R T  H O M E S 

45% S
OLD

$10,000 selling agent bonus
on closed escrows by july 31

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAYS 1-4 PM
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3683 Hughes Ave #2
M a r  V i s t a - Pa l m s  |  2  B D  |  3  B A  |  P r i v a t e  Ro o f  D e c k  |  $ 8 9 9 , 0 0 0

Premiere Open 
Tues 11-2

Architectural “loft-style” townhome incorporates clean lines, soaring volume and an industrial vibe.

CarswellandAssociates.com

Chris Pickett
310.800.7103

Chris@CarswellandAssociates.com
DRE#01475927

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLSCA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2019 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF 
BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. IF YOUR PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY LISTED WITH ANOTHER REAL ESTATE BROKER, PLEASE DISREGARD THIS OFFER. IT IS NOT OUR INTENTION TO SOLICIT THE OFFERINGS OF OTHER REAL ESTATE BROKERS. WE COOPERATE WITH THEM FULLY. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY.
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CORERealEstateGroup.com  |  250 N Canon Drive  |  Beverly Hills  |  90210  |  310.203.8300

927 S. Bundy Dr
Los Angeles, CA 90049

$3,695,000

Karolin Poursalimi
310.435.3558

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

$2,899,000

Evelyne Ashley
310.502.1300
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

11770 Pacific Coast Hwy #AA
Malibu, CA 90265

STUNNING COUNTRY ENGLISH ON PRIVATE CUT-DE-SAC 

Joey Valvo & Jeanne Valvo
310.463.2727

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

3377 Judilee Drive
Encino, CA 91436

$3,495,000

Fred Holley
310.780.7653
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

5135 Garden Grove Ave
Tarzana, CA 91356

$999,000
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pub issue/
post date 

time
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screen

special  info:and 
job# 

Lisa Bourcier-Sams
323-963-5183 
8240 Sunset Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90046
 

prod 
artist 

client
# 

Glen Neiman
323-963-5199 
8240 Sunset Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90046

A-004 1537F CHRISTINA SCHIERMANN

LAX FLIGHT PATH 9.01.08 N/A

250' w X 65' h 9.18.08 SUNDAY 150

68.75" X 17.875" 62.5" X 16.25" ALL

1/4"=1'
4c

A-004 1537F BRIAN S.

LAX FLIGHT PATH  N/A

250' w X 65' h  150

68.75" X 17.875" 62.5" X 16.25" ALL

1/4"=1'
4c

Kristina Vargas

IRVINE 5159_16F  BRIAN S.

MLS BROKER  

FULL PAGE  

10.5” X 12.5” 10”W X 12”H 9.5” X 11.5”

4/COLOR Print version

 SCHEDULE A PRIVATE TOUR   
JAMES CARDOSA

 310-451-4511   |  1221ocean.com

IRVINE MANAGEMENT COMPANY, A LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKER DRE LIC. #02041810

THE HEIGHT OF 
OCEANFRONT LIVING

LUXURY APARTMENT RESIDENCES
SANTA MONICA, CA

OCEAN VIEWS FROM 
EVERY RESIDENCE

ONE-, TWO-, AND
THREE-BEDROOMS

CONCIERGE SERVICES



TUESDAY, JUNE 25, 2019  |  65THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™

2660 Benedict Canyon Dr. • Beverly Hills

Celebrity Row Estate

5 Bedroom • 7 Bathroom • 6,400 SqFt. • 2.2 Acres • Rare • Private • Gated

Broker & Broker’s agents do not represent or guarantee the accuracy of the sqft, bedroom/bathroom count, lot size dimensions, or other information concerning the conditions or features of the 
property. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and w/appropriate professionals to satisfy themselves and rely only on that. DRE #01882885

DRE #00951359

HALF A MILLION DOLLAR REDUCTION - $7,495,000
3% to selling broker
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E S TAT E S  G R O U P

MLS SINGLE PAGE AD - MULTI PROPERTY INVENTORY.indd   7 6/19/19   5:27 PM
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E S TAT E S  G R O U P

MLS SINGLE PAGE AD - 1010 HILLCREST - OPEN TUESDAY.indd   8 6/19/19   5:30 PM
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©2018 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property obtained from public records or other sources. Equal Housing Opportunity. DRE 00000000©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

ZIV GABAY
310.751.0145
DRE 01971047

NEW LISTING
OPEN TUES 11-2

N KNOLL DR

ZACH GAON
310.499.8247
DRE 02059805

3274
HOLLYWOOD HILLS
5BD 6BA  |  $3,999,000
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JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

DRE 00389584

RICK HILTON
310.278.3311

DRE 00904327

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

BEVERLY HILLS PO

$79,000 per month lease
by appointment only

1 314 0  M U L HOL L A N D  DR I V E
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

1440 STONE CANYON RD | BEL-AIR 

3BD 5BA | 3,478 | $20,000/MO
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

D R E  0 0 8 1 3 5 54
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

2222 BANCROFT AVE | SILVER LAKE 

3BD 3.5BA | 3,424 SQFT | $2,500,000

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.8848
DRE 01723550
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